AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Consumer Empowerment Workgroup
Tuesday, April 23, 2013, 11:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

11:00 a.m.

11:02 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:35a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, ONC

Welcome
—Christine Bechtel, Chair, Consumer Empowerment WG

ONC Updates

Consumer Engagement Strategy and Trends
—Lygeia Ricciardi, ONC

—Erin Poetter Siminerio, ONC

Patient Generated Health Data Technical Expert Panel Activities
Person @ the Center
—Mary Jo Deering, ONC

Outlining a Work Plan and Next Steps
—Christine Bechtel, Chair, Consumer Empowerment WG

Public Comment

Adjourn



